Type:
Project:
Description:
VAL Series Outdoor Area Light
FEATURES
• Superior optics result in dark sky compliance and uniform illumination
• Single person installation with minimal tools
•	 Field	rotatable	optics	provide	design	flexibility
•	 Convective	ventilation	maximizes	performance	and	lifespan
• Patented smooth body housing self-cleans on rainy days
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: VIV-VAL-STAN-120W-277V-50K-T3-DB-SP-MS
Page 11 158-174 lm/W
2 125-140 lm/W
Vivid: VIV-VAL
Model: STAN - Standard1, ECO - Economy2
Wattage: 75W, 100W, 120W, 145W, 200W, 230W, 300W
Voltage: 120V, 277V, 347V, 480V
CCT: 30K - 3000K, 40K - 4000K, 50K - 5000K
Type: T3, T4, T5, TC - Custom
Finish: DB -	Dark	Bronze,	BLK - Black, WH - White, CC - Custom Color
Mounting: SF - Slip Fitter, SP - Square Pole, RP - Round Pole, T - Trunnion
Options: PS3 - 3 Pin Photocell, MS - PIR Motion Sensor <40 ft., BL - Back light Shield
Controls by Others: (Coming Soon) PS5 & PS7 - 5 & 7 Pin Photocell with twist-lock receptacle
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
Model
Number Dimensions CRI Operating
Temperature
EPA
Rating
Power
Factor
IK
Rating
VIV-VAL 23"	x	15"	x	6"
Nominal
>70 40-122º F Single = 0.7
Two at 90º = 1.0
Two at 180º = 1.4
Three = 1.5
Four = 1.5
>0.9 IK10
LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
5
174
Up To
Lumens Per Watt
VIV-VAL
Type:
Project:
Description:LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
5
Page 2
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
*All dimension are nominal.
MOUNTING OPTION AND DIMENSIONS*
Back light Shield
(BL)
LIGHT TRESPASS
MANAGEMENT
Unique	reflector	back	light	shield	and
optional house side shield reduces spill
light behind the pole by 85%
Slip Fitter
(SF)
Square Pole
(SP)
Round Pole Arm Mount
(RP)
Trunnion Mount
(T)
ø 2.5"
ø 0.5
ø	0.6
ø 0.4"
5"
ø	2.6"
ø 0.4"
5" 5"
1.5"
2.3"
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Product: VIV-VAL-STAN-120W-277V-5000K-T3
	Type:
	Project:
	Future And Your Bottom Line:
	Row1:
	ECO  Economy2:
	Wattage 75W 100W 120W 145W 200W 230W 300W: